STEERING GROUP ON EUWI 

(List of presence 18 January 2005)

	
	Official SG Member 

	Member State
	Names
	Details
	Signature



	1. Austria
	Gerald Eder

	Hydrophil
Austria
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: eder@iwga-sig.boku.ac.at
	PRESENT

	2. Belgium
	Moussa Badji

	BELGIUM
Belgium
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: moussa.badji@diplobel.fed.be
	PRESENT

	3. Denmark
	Bente Schiller

	DENMARK
2, Asiatisk Plads

DK-1448 Copenhagen K
Tel.: +45 (33) 92 00 00
Fax: +45 (32) 54 05 33
E-mail: bensch@um.dk
	PRESENT

	4. France
	Martin Parent

	FRANCE
France
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: Martin.parent@diplomatie.gouv.fr
	ABSENT

	5. Germany
	Gudrun Franken

	undesministerium für wirtschaftliche Zusammenarbeit und Entwicklung
Germany
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: Gudrun.franken@bmz.bund.de
	PRESENT

	6. Germany
	Annette Van Edig

	GERMANY
Germany
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: VanEdig@bmz.bund.de
	PRESENT

	7. Greece
	Papaioannou Maria

	Ministry of Environment, Department of International Relations and EU Affairs
15, Amaliados street

EL - 11523 Athens

Greece
Tel.: +30 (210) 646 5762
Fax: +30 (210) 643 4470
E-mail: m.papaioannou@minenv.gr
	PRESENT

	8. Greece
	Peppa Maria

	GREECE
Geece

Greece
Tel.: +30 (210) 64 65 762
Fax: 

E-mail: m.peppa@tmeok.minenv.gr
	PRESENT

	9. Greece
	Constantianos Vangelis

	GWP-MED
Tripodon Street, 28

GR-10558  Athens
Tel.: +30 (210) 324 7490
Fax: +30 (210) 331 7127
E-mail: secretariat@gwpmed.org
	PRESENT

	10. Hungary
	Maria Galambos

	HUNGARY
Hungary
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: galambos@mail.kvvm.hu
	ABSENT

	11. Ireland
	Gerry Cunningham

	IRELAND
Ireland
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: gerry.cunningham@dfa.ie
	ABSENT

	12. Italy
	Giovanna Agostinelli

	ITALY
Italy
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: agostinelli.giovanna@minambiente.it
	ABSENT

	13. Italy
	Loredana Dallora

	ITALY
Italy
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: Dallora.Loredana@minambiente.it
	ABSENT

	14. Italy
	Simona D'Altorio

	IPALMO
Italy
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: triulzi@ipalmo.com
	ABSENT

	15. Italy
	Alfredo Guillet

	ITALY
Italy
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: alfredo.guillet@esteri.it
	ABSENT

	16. Italy
	Umberto Triulzi

	IPALMO
Italy
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: triulzi@ipalmo.com
	PRESENT

	17. Italy
	Giorgio Trabattoni

	ITALY - Ministry of Foreign Affairs


Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: 
	PRESENT

	18. Lesotho
	Khomoatsana Tau

	
Lesotho
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: tau@ilesotho.com
	PRESENT

	19. Netherlands
	Dick Van Ginhoven

	NETHERLANDS
Netherlands
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: dc-van.ginhoven@minbuza.nl
	PRESENT

	20. Norway
	Semund Haukland

	NORWAY
Norway
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: semund.haukland@Norad.No
	PRESENT

	21. Portugal
	Simone Pio

	PORTUGAL
Portugal
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: Simonep@inag.pt
	ABSENT

	22. Spain
	Moren-Abat Marta

	Ministry for Environment
Agustin de Bethancourt, 25

21081 Madrid

Spain
Tel.: 00 34 91 453 53 85
Fax: 

E-mail: MMoren@mma.es
	PRESENT

	23. Spain
	Cristina Novo Perez

	SPAIN
Spain
Tel.: +34 (91) 3024902
Fax: +34 (91) 3025550
E-mail: cristina@infraeco.es
	ABSENT

	24. Spain
	Fernando Octavio de Toledo

	SPAIN
Spain
Tel.: +34 914535356
Fax: +34 914535306
E-mail: FOctavio@mma.es
	PRESENT

	25. Sweden
	Bengt Johansson

	SWEDEN
Sweden
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: bengt.johansson@sida.se
	PRESENT

	26. United Kingdom
	Moreg Baird

	UK
United Kingdom
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: M-Baird@dfid.gov.uk
	ABSENT

	27. United Kingdom
	Anna Macqueen

	UK
United Kingdom
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: A-Macqueen@dfid.gov.uk
	ABSENT

	28. United Kingdom
	Peregrine Swann

	UK
United Kingdom
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: P-Swann@dfid.gov.uk
	PRESENT

	29. EUREAU
	Frédéric de Hemptinne

	EUREAU
EUREAU
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: eureau@skynet.be
	ABSENT

	30. EUREAU
	Durk Krol

	EUREAU
EUREAU
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: secretariat@eureau.org
	PRESENT

	31. Freshwateraction
	Danielle Morley

	
Freshwateraction
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: danielle@freshwateraction.net
	PRESENT

	32. Green Cross International
	Bertrand Charrier

	Green Cross International
160a Route Florissant

CH - 1231 Geneva
Tel.: +41 (22) 789 1662
Fax: +41 (22) 789 1695
E-mail: bertrand.charrier@gci.ch
	ABSENT

	33. PS-EAU
	Christophe Le Jallé

	PS-eau


Tel.: +33 (1) 53359124
Fax: 

E-mail: le-jalle@pseau.org
	PRESENT

	34. RWE Thameswater
	Ulrike Ebert

	
RWE Thameswater
Tel.: +32 2 777 0549
Fax: 

E-mail: ulrike.ebert@rwethameswater.com
	PRESENT

	35. SAUR
	Pierre Louis Petrique

	
SAUR
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: PLPR@SAUR.FR
	ABSENT

	36. SUEZ
	Jacques Labre

	SUEZ


Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: jacques.labre@suez-env.com
	PRESENT

	37. UNICEF
	Peter Delahaye
	UNICEF

Tel.: +32 2 5132251
Fax: 
E-mail: pdelahaye@unicef.org
	ABSENT

	38. UN Liaison Office
	Teresa Lenzi

	UN Liaison Office


Tel.: +32 2 505-4623
Fax: +32 2 503-4729
E-mail: teresa.lenzi@UNDP.BE
	PRESENT

	39. VEOLIA
	Pierre Victoria

	
VEOLIA
Tel.: +33 (1) 7175 0360
Fax: +33 (1) 7175 0368
E-mail: pierre.victoria@vewa.groupve.com
	ABSENT

	40. WaterAid
	Stephen Turner

	WaterAid
Prince Consort House

Albert Embankment, 27-29

UK - London SE1 7UB

WaterAid
Tel.: +44 (207) 7934512
Fax: +44 (207) 7934545
E-mail: stephenturner@wateraid.org
	ABSENT

	41. WfWfW
	Leisha Wietmar

	WfWfW
WfWfW
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: water@bpwnl.nl
	ABSENT

	42. WWF
	Chris Tydeman

	WWF
WWF
Tel.: +44 1483548429
Fax: 

E-mail: ctydeman@lineone.net
	PRESENT

	43. COMM DG AIDCO
	Robert De Raeve

	AIDCO
COMM DG AIDCO
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: robert.de-raeve@cec.eu.int
	ABSENT

	44. COMM DG DEV
	Antonio Garcia Fragio

	DG DEV
COMM DG DEV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: antonio.garcia-fragio@cec.eu.int
	ABSENT

	45. COMM DG DEV
	Andre Liebaert

	DEV
COMM DG DEV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: andre.liebaert@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	46. COMM DG DEV
	Martin Walshe

	DEV
COMM DG DEV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: martin.walshe@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	47. COMM DG ENV
	Sylvie Detoc

	ENV
COMM DG ENV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: sylvie.detoc@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	48. COMM DG ENV
	Rita Lazar

	
COMM DG ENV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: rita.lazar@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	49. COMM DG ENV
	Patrick Murphy

	COMM DG ENV
COMM DG ENV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: patrick.murphy@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	50. COMM DG ENV
	Hecq Pierre

	DG ENV
COMM DG ENV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: pierre.hecq@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	51. COMM ENV
	François Wakenhut

	ENV
DG COMM ENV
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: francois.wakenhut@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	52. COMM DG RELEX
	Elina Bardram

	RELEX
COMM DG RELEX
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: elina.bardram@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	53. COMM DG RTD
	Cornelia Nauen

	RTD
COMM DG RTD
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: cornelia.nauen@cec.eu.int
	ABSENT

	54. COMM DG RTD
	Zissimos Vergos

	RTD
COMM DG RTD
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: zissimos.vergos@cec.eu.int
	PRESENT

	55. COMM DG RTD
	Andrea Tilche
	RTD

COMM DG RTD

Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: andrea.tilche@cec.eu.int
	ABSENT

	56. COMM DG RTD
	Alfredo Aguilar Romanillos
	RTD

COMM DG RTD

Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: alfredo.aguilar-romanillos@cec.eu.int
	ABSENT

	57. COMM DG DEV (Consultant)
	Johan Holmberg

	
COMM DG DEV (Consultant)
Tel.: 

Fax: 

E-mail: johan.holmberg@skynet.be
	PRESENT

	58. EIB
	Jose Frade

	EIB
EIB
Tel.: +352 (4379) 2727
Fax: +352 (4379) 2860
E-mail: J.Frade@eib.org
	PRESENT
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